
Global Broker SegmentManagement SME Broker Segment

Tim Christian
Head of Accident & Health, Travel & Service Programs
T:  +61 2 9240 1757 
M: +61 419 508 017
E: tim.christian@aig.com

Dean Longmuir
Head of Corporate Accident & Health Australia
T: +61 3 9522 4764
M: +61 435 656 717
E: dean.longmuir@aig.com

Business Travel 
T:  +61 3 9522 4779
E: AUBrokerclaims@aig.com
Monday to Friday 8:00am to 6:00pm AEST

Personal Accident & Health 
T: 1800 339 663
E: austclaims@aig.com

Personal Travel 
T: 1800 017 682
E: AUclaims@aig.com

Call the 24/7/365 TravelGuard assistance helpline from anywhere in the world +60 3 2772 5641

Visit aig.com.au/travelguardassistance for general information on travel news, resources, services and safety tips

Peter King
Corporate/Global Segment Manager
T:  +61 2 9240 1768
M: +61 450 008 234
E: peter.king@aig.com

Michael Gentile
Senior Underwriter  
T: +61 3 9522 4857
M: +61 413 504 764
E: michael.gentile@aig.com

Scott Lindenberg
Senior Underwriter 
T: +61 3 9522 4851
M: +61 450 148 807
E: scott.lindenberg@aig.com

Andrew Batchelar
Senior Underwriter 
T: +61 2 9240 1721
M: +61 466 245 334
E: andrew.batchelar@aig.com

Tony Esposito
SME Segment Manager
T:  +61 3 9522 4883
M: +61 438 235 300
E: tony.esposito@aig.com

Joe Vaccarella
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 1732
M: +61 403 943 330
E: joe.vaccarella@aig.com

Denise Liu
Senior Underwriter
T: +61 2 9240 7128
M: +61 435 217 143
E: denise.liu@aig.com

Download the AIG Travel Assistance App 

aig.com.au

Claims

ACCIDENT & HEALTH TEAM | AUSTRALIA
AIG Australia
Head Office: Level 19, 2 Park Street Sydney NSW 2000
Level 13, 717 Bourke Street Docklands VIC 3008
Level 11, 120 Edward Street Brisbane QLD 4000
Level 11, 108 St Georges Terrace Perth WA 6000
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